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98.25
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98.36

(Phase Shifting Melodies)
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100.5
100.6

(Phase Shifting)
(Phase Shifting)
(Phase Shifting)
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Profile of Teacher No. 143
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143.2
143.3
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143.5
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(Phase Shifting)

(Phase Shifting Melodies)
(Phase Shifting Melodies)
(Phase Shifting Melodies)
(Phase Shifting Melodies)
(Phase Shifting Melodies)

Profile of Teacher No. 147

147.1

(Phase Shifting Melodies)
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217
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219
220
221
222
224
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Track 1

Track 2

Track 3

Track 4

Track 5

Track 6

Track 7

Track 8

Track 9

Track 10
Track 11
Track 12
Track 13
Track 14
Track 15
Track 16
Track 17
Track 18
Track 19
Track 20
Track 21
Track 22
Track 23
Track 24
Track 25
Track 26
Track 27
Track 28
Track 29
Track 30
Track 31
Track 32
Track 33

11.1 Pentatonic Zoo (Phase Shifting)

33.8 (Phase Shifting)

33.9 (Phase Shifting)

33.10 (Phase Shifting)

33.11 (Phase Shifting)

33.12 (Phase Shifting)

60.1 (Phase Shifting)

60.2 (Phase Shifting)

60.3 (Phase Shifting)

60.4 (Phase Shifting)

60.5 (Music Weaving and Phase Shifting Option B)
73.1 (Phase Shifting Melodies)

73.2 (Phase Shifting Melodies)

73.3 (Phase Shifting Melodies)

73.4 (Phase Shifting Melodies)

73.5 (Phase Shifting Melodies)

73.6 (Phase Shifting Melodies)

76.1 Marriage (African Rhythms)

89.13 Phase Shifting)

89.16 (excerpt only submitted — minimalist characteristics)
89.17 (minimalist characteristics)

98.6 Joy on a Rainy Day (Phase Shifting Melodies)
98.7 (Phase Shifting Melodies)

98.8 Reflections of a Mournful Triangle (Harmonic Prisms)
98.9 Experimental Thing (Harmonic Prisms)

98.13 The Clock (Harmonic Prisms)

98.14 Rebirth (Harmonic Prisms)

98.15 Insanity for the Insane (Harmonic Prisms)
100.5 (Phase Shifting)

100.6 (Phase Shifting)

116.3 Snister Music (Music Weaving)

116.2 In Welcome (African Rhythms)

143.1 (Phase Shifting)

Vil

264
265
265
266
266
267
267
267
268
268
268
271



Track 34 143.2 (Phase Shifting Melodies)
Track 35 143.3 (Phase Shifting Melodies)
Track 36 143.4 (Phase Shifting Melodies)
Track 37 143.5 (Phase Shifting Melodies)
Track 38 143.6 (Phase Shifting Melodies)
Track 39 147.1 (Phase Shifting)

Track 40 147.2 (Phase Shifting)

Track 41 147.3 (Phase Shifting)

Track 42 147.4 (Phase Shifting)

Track 43 147.5 (Phase Shifting)

Track 44 147.6 (Phase Shifting)

Track 45 147.7 (Phase Shifting)

Track 46 147.8 (Phase Shifting)

Track 47 147.9 (Phase Shifting)

Track 48 147.10 (Phase Shifting Melodies)
Track 49 147.11 (Phase Shifting Melodies)
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Profile for Teacher No. 45

45.1
45.2
45.3
45.5
45.6
45.7
45.8
45.9
45.10
45.11
45.12
45.13
45.14
45.15
45.16
45.17
45.18
45.19

(Add and Subtract)

Full Moon (Add and Subtract and Harmonic Prisms)
(Add and Subtract)

CarolineH’s‘In C' piece (Music Weaving)

Death of a Fly (Add and Subtract/Music Weaving)
(Add and Subtract)

(Add and Subtract)

(Add and Subtract and Harmonic Prisms)

(Music Weaving)

Caroline C's Adagio (Music Weaving)

Twinkle, twinkle little star (Phase Shifting accompani ment)
The Train (Music Weaving and Add and Subtract)
(Music Weaving)

(Music Weaving)

(Add and Subtract/Music Weaving)

(Add and Subtract)

(Add and Subtract)

(Add and Subtract/Music Weaving)

Profile of Teacher No. 53

53.1
53.2
53.3
534
53.5
53.6
53.7
53.8

(Phase Shifting Option A)

Sarah in the Evening (Phase Shifting Option B)
(Phase Shifting Option A)

(Phase Shifting Option B)

(Phase Shifting Option A)

(Phase Shifting Option B)

(Phase Shifting)

(Phase Shifting)

274
279
279
280
280
281
281
281
282
282
283
283
284
284
285
285
285
286
286
287
290
291
291
292
293
293
294
294



53.9

53.10
53.11
53.12
53.13
53.14
53.15
53.16
53.17
53.18
53.19
53.20
53.21
53.22
53.23
53.24
53.25
53.26
53.27
53.28
53.29
53.30

(Phase Shifting Option A)
(Phase Shifting Option B)

Pump It Up Baby! (Phase Shifting Option A)
We' ve Got the Pulse (Phase Shifting Option B)

(Phase Shifting Option A)
(Phase Shifting Option B)
(Phase Shifting Option A)
(Phase Shifting Option B)

Mumbo Jumbo (Phase Shifting and Phase Shifting Option A)
Settling Show Flakes (Phase Shifting Option B)

(Phase Shifting Option A)
(Phase Shifting Option B)
(Phase Shifting Option A)
(Phase Shifting Option B)
(Phase Shifting Option A)
(Phase Shifting Option B)
(Phase Shifting Option A)
(Phase Shifting Option B)
(Phase Shifting Option A)
(Phase Shifting Option B)
(Phase Shifting Option A)
(Phase Shifting Option B)

Profile of Teacher No. 73

73.7
73.8

Influence Me Bali
Minimal Rhythms

Profile of Teacher No. 100
100.8a (Phase Shifting)
100.8b (Phase Shifting Option B)

100.9

(Phase Shifting)

100.10 (Phase Shifting)
100.11 (Phase Shifting)
Profile of Teacher No. 152

152.1
152.2
152.3
152.4
152.5
152.6
152.7
152.8
152.9
123.1
123.2
123.3
149.1
149.2

Table9.1

(Phase Shifting)
(Phase Shifting)

Nicol€e' s Excellent Composition (Phase Shifting Melodies)

(Phase Shifting Melodies)
(Phase Shifting Melodies)
(Phase Shifting Melodies)
(Phase Shifting Melodies)
(Phase Shifting Melodies)
(Phase Shifting Melodies)
(Gamelan)
(Gamelan)
(Gamelan)
(Gamdan)
(Gamelan)

Commonalities and differences between the three expanders

295
295
296
296
297
298
298
299
300
301
301
302
303
303
304
304
305
305
306
307
307
308
308
309
311
315
319
320
320
321
321
321
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
330
331
332
333
334
336
336



Al

Table 9.2 Commonalities and differences between the two developers 338

CD for Appendix 9

Track 1 45.1 Drum Talk variant (Add and Subtract)

Track 2 45.2  Full Moon (Harmonic Prisms, Add and Subtract and Music
Weaving)

Track 3 45.3 (Add and Subtract)

Track 4 45.4  Cicadas (Music Weaving)

Track 5 455 CarolineH’'s‘In C' piece (Music Weaving)

Track 6 45.6a Death of a Fly (Add and Subtract version)

Track 7 45.6b Death of a Fly (Music Weaving version)

Track 8 45.10 Minimally Aeolian (Music Weaving)

Track 9 45.11a Caroline C's piece — slow percussion version (Music Weaving)

Track 10 45.11b Caroline C's piece — fast vocal version (Music Weaving)

Track 11 45.12 Twinkle twinkle with phase shifting accompaniment (Phase
Shifting)

Track 12 45.13 The Train (Music Weaving and Add and Subtract)

Track 13 45.15 Carl’s mixolydian piece (Music Weaving)

Track 14 53.1 (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 15 53.2 (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 16 53.3 (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 17 534 (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 18 53.5 (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 19 53.6 (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 20 53.7 (Phase Shifting)

Track 21 53.8 (Phase Shifting)

Track 22 53.9 (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 23 53.10 (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 24 53.11 (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 25 53.12 (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 26 53.13 (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 27 53.14 (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 28 53.15 (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 29 53.16 (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 30 53.17b Mumbo Jumbo (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 31 53.18 Settling Show Flakes (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 32 53.19 (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 33 53.20 (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 34 53.21 (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 35 53.22 (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 36 53.23 (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 37 53.24 (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 38 53.25 (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 39 53.26 (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 40 53.27b (Phase Shifting — Option A)

Track 41 53.28 (Phase Shifting — Option B)

Track 42 73.7  Influence Me Bali



Track 43
Track 44
Track 45
Track 46
Track 47
Track 48
Track 49
Track 50
Track 51

All

73.8 Minimal Rhythms

100.7 Fishing variant (African Rhythms)
100.8a (Phase Shifting)

100.8b (Phase Shifting)

100.9 (Phase Shifting)

100.10 (Phase Shifting)

100.11 (Phase Shifting)

152.1 (Phase Shifting)

152.2 (Phase Shifting)



